$490,000 - 1486 N Woodcrest Rd #1, West Palm Beach

MLS® #RX-10810509

$490,000

3 Bedroom, 2.00 Bathroom, 1,542 sqft
Residential on O Acres

WOODCREST, West Palm Beach, FL

Built in 1981

Essential Information

MLS® #
Price

HOA Fees
Taxes
Bedrooms
Bathrooms
Full Baths
Square Footage
Acres

Year Built
Type
Sub-Type
Restrictions
Status

RX-10810509
$490,000
0.00
4924.00

3

2.00

2

1,542

0.18

1981
Residential

Residential, Single Family De

Lease OK
Active

Community Information

Address
Area
Subdivision
City
County
State

Zip Code

Amenities

1486 N Woodcrest Rd #1

5500
WOODCREST

West Palm Beach

Palm Beach
FL
33417




Amenities None

Utilities 3-Phase Electric, Septic
# of Garages 2

Waterfront None

Interior

Interior Features Closet Cabinets

Appliances Dishwasher, Water Heater - Elec
Heating Central

Cooling Ceiling Fan, Central, Electric

# of Stories 1

Stories 1.00

Exterior

Lot Description < 1/4 Acre
Construction CBS, Frame/Stucco

Additional Information

Date Listed June 22nd, 2022
Days on Market 697
Zoning RS

Listing Details

Listing Office Good Deal Realty LLC
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